Lafayette Jefferson High School
2012 - 2013 BASKETBALL B (VAV)

_ e Event

Fri“Nov 16 Indianapolis Howe(Scrimmage)
Wed Nov 21 Pioneer

Mon Nov 26 J&C Hoops Classic

|

Fri Nov 30 J&C Hoops Classic
Sat Dec 01 J&C Hoops Classic

é
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ri Dec 07 Westfield
Sat Dec 08 Logansport
ri  Dec 14 Noblesville
Sat Dec 15 Kokomo

ri  Dec 21 Richmond

m

-
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Fri  Jan 04 Zionsville

Frizésdans 11~ Fishers

Sat Jan 12 Anderson

Fri Jan 18 Harrison

Sat Jan 26 Delphi Community(Cheer Clinic)
~__!i Feb 01 Avon -

Sat Feb 02 West Lafayette

Thu Feb 07 McCutcheon

Tue Feb 12 Western

Fri Feb 15 Brownsburg

Fri Feb 22 Hamilton Southeastern

Tue Feb 26 Sectional

I
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Tuesday, March 29, 2010
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